3Dx™ 7t Slim
Edge Lifting
Anchor
Compliance Document
Reid™ 3Dx™ 7t Slim
Edge Lifting Anchors
comply with NZ Good
Practice Guidelines:

Every individual item of lifting equipment should be
clearly marked with its working load limit (WLL), the
manufacturer’s identifier, and a unique numbering system.
Lifting anchors that are used for lifting and handling during
all stages of manufacture, delivery and installation should be
designed to a minimum safety factor of 3.0.
As with lifting clutches, lifting anchors should be
manufactured and tested in accordance with a valid
international standard or technical reference.
Development, production, testing, inspection and
application of lifting anchors and lifting anchor
systems should meet acceptably high and consistent
standards to ensure that they are fit for purpose.
Edge Lifting Anchor Compliance
NZ GPG 2018 Compliant | 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchors
Part No. WLL Length (mm) Pack Qty
7SL3DX 7t 283 200/crate
The 7SL3DX anchor has a 7t WLL and is forged, hot-dip galvanised and then AnchorShield™
epoxy coated. Its patented I-beam & toothed design allows the anchor to be more compact
than the previous hairpin 7HPAWFP. The 7SL3DX is specifically designed for use in low
and early strength concrete, allowing the precaster the shortest possible cycle times.
4
Working Load Limit
Figure 2: Reid™ 7SL3DX Anchor Markings
1
2
3
2
Reid Logo
NZ GPG 2018
Compliant
3
The entire 7SL3DX is
coated with AnchorShieldTM
4
Table 2: Part Number & Pack Quantities
4
7SL3DX
1
Specifications &
Product Markings
Batch Number
| 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchor NZ GPG 2018 Compliant
Hot-dip
galvanising
AnchorShieldTM
coating
NZ GPG 2018 Compliant | 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchors
3Dx™ 7t Slim
Edge Lifting Anchor
55
Product Specifications (mm)
Load
Group (t)
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7
7.0 283 40 72 40 72 16 25
Note: Reid™ reserve the right to change the above specifications.
The above Nominal Dimensions are based on manufacture in 2025.
Table 3: 7SL3DX - 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchor Dimensions
7SL3DX
| 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchor NZ GPG 2018 Compliant
L4
L5
L6
L1
L3 L2 L7
NZ GPG 2018 Compliant | 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchors
Figure 3: 7SL3DX - 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchor Dimensions
| 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchor NZ GPG 2018 Compliant
6 NZ GPG 2018 Compliant | 3Dx™ 7t Slim Edge Lifting Anchors
Minimum Edge and Spacing Limits
Minimum Panel Thickness (mm) Edge Distance e, (mm) Anchor Spacing a, (mm) Embedment Depth hef  (mm)